

Court No. - 6

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 29566 of 2006

Petitioner :- Lallan Prasad

Respondent :- M.D. U.P.S.R.T.C. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ajay Sharma

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Ajal Krishna, J.N. Singh

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner list after four weeks.

Order Date :- 5.11.2024

Pravin